ANSI/BHMA Grade 2 Certified
Mechanical
Interconnected Locksets
An ASSA ABLOY Group brand
Interconnected Locksets Grade 22
Introduction
table of contents
Copyright © 2016, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.

Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc.,
an ASSA ABLOY Group company is prohibited.
how to order
Lever Function
Latch Strike Cylinder/Core
Backset Hand
Center
to
Center
Finish
Lockset Deadbolt Lockset Deadbolt Lockset Deadbolt
AC = Academy
AU = Augusta
DW = Delaware
MA = Marina
MC = McClure
MO = Monroe
MN = Milan
NW = Norwood
PB = Pacific Beach
WL = Woodland
VL = Valdosta
VG = Virgo
YR852 =
Passage
YR853 =
Privacy with
Deadbolt
Indicator
YR872 =
Entry
See pages 10-11. See page 12. See page 9.
LC = Less Cylinder*
SFIC-LC = Less
Small Format Core
LFIC-LC = Less
Large Format Core
2-3/8"
2-3/4"
RH
LH
4"
5-1/2"
605 (US3) = Bright
Brass Clear Coated
613E (US10BE) =
Dark Oxidized Satin
Bronze - equivalent
619 (US15) = Satin
Nickel Plated Clear
Coated
626 (US26D) =
Satin Chrome
Plated
0BP (US10BP) = Oil
Rubbed Bronze -
Permanent
* Cylinder that will be installed MUST be specified on the order.
Mechanical Deadbolt with Lever
The example above provides a single locking function unit with 2-3/4" square corner latches with a PARA keyway cylinder.  Lockset will
be preset to RH and 4" CTC.
BUILD YOUR ORDER STRING
Quantity Lever Function
Latch Strike Cylinder/Core